Licence Ref No

PE/001
PE/002
PE/003
PE/004
PE/005
PE/006
PE/007
PE/008
PE/009
PE/010
PE/011
PE/012
PE/014
PE/015
PE/016

10th October 2025

Licence Holder Name

Hopetoun House Preservation Trust
The Hive Softplay Ltd.

It's Corporate Entertainment Ltd t/a Bedlam Paintball

Houstoun Trading Ltd
Reconnect SCIO

Five Sisters Zoo Ltd.

Beecraigs Archers

Aerial Adventures Livingston CIC
MRD030918 Ltd t/a Playbugs
WEF Leisure Ltd

West Lothian Council

The Original Hollywood Bowling Company
Whitburn Community Centre
No Limits

Almond Valley Heritage Trust

Premises Name

Hopetoun House and Grounds

The Hive Softplay Ltd. ( As per attached Plan)
Bedlam Paintball

Innoflate

Regal Reconnect

Five Sisters Zoo Ltd.

Torphichen Community Centre

Aerial Adventures

Play Bugs

Beecraigs County Park
Hollywood Bowl

Whitburn Community Centre
Blackburn Partnership Centre
Almond Valley Heritage Centre

Premises Address

South Queensferry

Unit 3-4

(As per attached plan)
Unit 3 ( as per plan)

24 - 34 North Bridge Street
(As per Attached Plans)

( as per plan)

Unit 344/345 Wintergarden (As per plan)
As per plan

Room at the Top

As per attached plan

Unit 301

(as per attached plans)

( as per attached plan)

(as per attached plans)

Premises Address 2

West Lothian

Standhill Industrial Estate
Land at Craigton Farm
Kingsthorne Industrial Estate
Bathgate

Gavieside

Bowyett

The Centre

Unit 24

Menzies Road

Nr Linlithgow

The Centre

Blaeberryhill Park

Ash Grove

Livingston Mill Farm



Premises Address 3

EH30 9RW
Whitburn Road
Winchburgh
Livingston
EH48 4PS
West Calder
Torphichen
Livingston

Little Mill Business Park

Bathgate

West Lothian
Livingston

33 Manse Road
Blackburn
Millfield

Premises Address 4

Bathgate
West Lothian
EH54 5DB

West Lothian
EH48 4LZ
EH54 6HR
Linlithgow
EH48 11Q

EH54 6HR
Whitburn
West Lothian
Livingston

Premises Address 5

West Lothian
EH52 6PY

EH55 8PT

EH49 7DA

West Lothian
EH47 7LL
West Lothian

Premises Address 6

EH48 2HR

EH47 8EZ

EH54 7AR

Licence Status

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Licence Current

11/10/2024
27/04/2025
30/05/2025
11/04/2025
01/09/2025
16/03/2025
04/10/2025
23/05/2025
05/06/2025
13/05/2026
23/11/2024
30/09/2025
05/09/2024
17/09/2025
25/02/2025

Licence Renewal

10/10/2025
26/04/2026
29/05/2026
10/04/2026
31/08/2026
15/03/2026
03/10/2026
22/05/2026
04/06/2026
12/05/2026
22/11/2025
29/09/2026
04/09/2025
16/09/2026
24/02/2026



